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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

@ gﬁF XIEM

FIM S1 World Championship Rd 4

GP OF SESTRIERE

ITALY

Oo4H/05 sePTEMBER 2021

S1GP - Superfinal

Federazione
Motociclistica
iana

—

SUPERMOTD EUROPEMN CHAMPIONSHP

Sorted on position La ptimes mgml.lMIhg

Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day

Po.1-#41SCHMIDTM.  , %5Tme 16 52513 15:12:27.312 11 53.248 15:08:18.966 6 53.280 15:03:51.691
X 53101 14:59:18.973 17 52.218 15:13:19.530 12 58.693 JL 15:09:17.659 7 53.402 15:04:45.093
5 51973 15:00:10.946 18 52.266 15:14:11.796 13 52.148 15:10:09.807 8 53.228 15:05:38.321
3 5137 15:01:02.318 19 53.115 15:15:04.911 14 52752 15:11:02.559 9 53.454 15:06:31.775
. 51569 15:01:53 887 20 52.529 15:15:57.440 15 52.794 15:11:55.353 10 53.507 15:07:25.282
5 51.280 15:02:45.167 Po.3-#72 HOLLBACHERL. )3 S5 16 15:12:47.446 u 53238 15:08:18.520
6 51689 15:03:36.856 . o5 86 145622166 17 54.164 15:13:41.610 12 54.587 15:09:13.107
; 51300 15:0428.156 5 53047 15:00:15.213 18 55.277 15:14:36.887 13 53.079 15:10:06.186
8 51603 15:05:19.849 3 o 696 15:01:07.909 19 54.833 15:15:31.720 14 58.113 L 15:11:04.299
9 51812 15:06:11.661 . 55 568 15:02:00.477 20 55.414 15:16:27.134 15 53.232 15:11:57.531
10 15:07:02.934 5 52.325 15:02:52.802 Po.5- #32 SAMMARTINE. "0 £55 16 15:12:50.331
1 52.220 15:07:55.154 6 52.776 15:03:45.578 1 1:05.124 14:59:31.186 1 1:03.275 15:13:53.610
12 51.752 15:08:46.906 7 52.138 15:04:37.716 2 54.454 15:00:25.640 18 53.862 15:14:47.472
13 56368 JL 15:09:43.274 8 52.097 15:05:29.813 3 53.686 15:01:19.326 19 53.054 15:15:40.526
1 51682 15:10:34.956 5 58160 JL 15:06:27.973 4 55406 15:02:14.732 20 23489 151634015
15 52.011 15:11:26.967 10 52.527 15:07:20.500 5 54.157 15:03:08.889 Po. 7 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. [l'ff1 FL';S;
16 52.269 15:12:19.236 11 52.506 15:08:13.006 6 52.820 15:04:01.709 1 1:04.555 14:59:30.918
17 52.268 15:13:11.504 12 52.016 15:09:05.022 7 52.545 15:04:54.254 2 1:00.760 JL 15:00:31.678
18 52.862 15:14:04.366 13 52.202 15:09:57.224 8 52.602 15:05:46.856 3 54.103 15:01:25.781
19 53.352 15:14:57.718 14 52111 15:10:49.335 9 52.387 15:06:39.243 4 53.763 15:02:19.544
20 54.253 15:15:51.971 15 52.105 15:11:41.440 10 52.735 15:07:31.978 5 55.099 15:03:14.643

Po.2 - # 4 CHAREYRE T. [ et 16 52.030 15:12:33.470 11 57799 L 15:08:29.777 6 54.945 15:04:09.588
X 54.608 14:59:20.299 17 51.899 15:13:25.369 12 52.416 15:09:22.193 7 55.245 15:05:04.833
5 9871 15:00:13.170 18 15:14:16.875 13 15:10:14.016 8 56.484 15:06:01.317
3 51847 15:01:05.017 19 53363 15:15:10.238 14 51.966 15:11:05.982 9 54.145 15:06:55.462
. 52086 15:01:57 103 20 54.295 15:16:04.533 15 52.157 15:11:58.139 10 54.220 15:07:49.682
s 51 985 15:02:49.088 Po.4-#24 AMODEO M. % Fist 16 52.507 15:12:50.646 11 54.572 15:08:44.254
6 51856 15:03:40.944 . 57 665 14:59:24.134 17 1:02.191 15:13:52.837 12 54.764 15:09:39.018
; 51881 15:04:32.825 5 54.003 15:0018.137 18 54.252 15:14:47.089 13 53.948 15:10:32.966
8 15:05:24.570 3 s3057 15:01:12.094 19 52.545 15:15:39.634 14 55.662 15:11:28.628
9 52082 15:06:16.652 . 53932 15:02:06.026 20 52.970 15:16:32.604 15 53.875 15:12:22.503
10 52.082 15:07:08.734 5 53.455 15:02:59.481 Po. 6 - #121 SITNIANSKY M )5 &) 16 15:13:16.092
11 52.752 15:08:01.486 6 53.804 15:03:53.285 1 57.240 14:59:23.212 1 54.002 15:14:10.094
12 56.948 JL 15:08:58.434 7 53.492 15:04:46.777 2 53.769 15:00:16.981 18 55.982 15:15:06.076
13 52110 15:09:50.544 8 52677 15:05:39.454 3 53.864 15:01:10.845 19 55.576 15:16:01.652
14 52.072 15:10:42.616 9 53.241 15:06:32.695 4 54.023 15:02:04.868
15 52.183 15:11:34.799 10 53.023 15:07:25.718 5 53.543 15:02:58.411
Fastest lap: 51.273
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Po. 8 - # 19 MEDIZZA M. [l'ffl FL‘::) 17 55.933 15:14:30.139 14 1:00.475 15:11:59.002 14 55.432 15:11:31.848
1 1:06.859 14:59:32.934 18 56.774 15:15:26.913 15 58.399 15:12:57.401 15 57.761 15:12:29.609
5 50713 JL 15:00:32.647 19 1:03.612 JL 15:16:30.525 16 1:05.746  JL 15:14:03.147 16 56.412 15:13:26.021
3 53610 15:01:26.257 Po. 10 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. El'fleL';s; 17 1:00.229 15:15:03.376 17 55.547 15:14:21.568
4 53.775 15:02:16.982 1 1:00.625 14:59:27.646 18 1:03.500 15:16:06.876 18 55.766 15:15:17.334
5 55.209 15:03:15.191 2 56.161 15:00:23.807 Po. 12 - # 22 PALS P. D 19 56.806 15:16:14.140
6 55.173 15:04:10.364 3 57.109 15:01:20.916 1 59.521 14:59:26.635
7 54.322 15:05:04.686 4 55.372 15:02:16.288 2 56.654 15:00:23.289
8 59.997 15:06:04.683 5 55.957 15:03:12.245 3 55.190 15:01:18.479
9 54.080 15:06:58.763 6 56.007 15:04:08.252 4 56.770 15:02:15.249
10 56.901 15:07:55.664 7 56.213 15:05:04.465 5 55.772 15:03:11.021
11 53.549 15:08:49.213 8 57.831 15:06:02.296 6 55.165 15:04:06.186
12 55.528 15:09:44.741 9 1:03.036 JL 15:07:05.332 7 56.189 15:05:02.375
13 15:10:38.143 10 57.644 15:08:02.976 8 54.765 15:05:57.140
14 54.012 15:11:32.155 11 56.989 15:08:59.965 9 15:06:51.298
15 55.889 15:12:28.044 12 15:09:55.126 10 2:04.411 15:08:55.709
16 53.839 15:13:21.883 13 57.422 15:10:52.548 11 1:12.743  JL 15:10:08.452
17 54.234 15:14:16.117 14 55.496 15:11:48.044 12 1:04.545 15:11:12.997
18 57.785 15:15:13.902 15 56.267 15:12:44.311 13 59.792 15:12:12.789
19 55.065 15:16:08.967 16 1:01.794 15:13:46.105 14 1:06.160 15:13:18.949
Po. 9 - # 280 DI CICCO D. D+'ff1 FL':; 17 57.273 15:14:43.378 15 1:10.484 15:14:29.433
1 58.505 14:59:95 368 18 1:00.292 15:15:43.670 16 1:02.735 15:15:32.168
) 56.053 15:00:21.421 19 1:00.635 15:16:44.305 17 1:04.972 15:16:37.140
3 55.821 15:01:17.242 Po. 11 - # 2 MOSERITI A. s Po. 13- #77 HAENGGELI ). [ av
4 57.018 15:02:14.260 1 1:02.339 14:59:28.984 1 59.384 14:59:26.145
5 56.357 15:03:10.617 2 56.448 15:00:25.432 2 56.345 15:00:22.490
6 55.404 15:04:06.021 3 56.562 15:01:21.994 3 55.204 15:01:17.694
7 57.292 15:05:03.313 4 56.589 15:02:18.583 4 56.858 15:02:14.552
8 57.872 15:06:01.185 5 15:03:14.230 5 57.191 15:03:11.743
9 56.929 15:06:58.114 6 59.052 15:04:13.282 6 55.255 15:04:06.998
10 59.521 15:07:57.635 7 57.052 15:05:10.334 7 56.667 15:05:03.665
11 56.119 15:08:53.754 8 56.791 15:06:07.125 8 56.518 15:06:00.183
12 55.990 15:09:49.744 9 57.902 15:07:05.027 9 15:06:54.503
13 56.711 15:10:46.455 10 59.776 15:08:04.803 10 54.754 15:07:49.257
14 56.714 15:11:43.169 11 58.352 15:09:03.155 11 54.798 15:08:44.055
15 15:12:38.417 12 58.060 15:10:01.215 12 54.678 15:09:38.733
16 55.789 15:13:34.206 13 57.312 15:10:58.527 13 57.683 15:10:36.416
Fastest lap: 51.273
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